BROOKLYN BALLET SCHOOL 2018-19

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2018 - TUESDAY, JUNE 18, 2019

Priority Registration for 2018-19 ClasSes .....ccceeeeccuuriiiiiiieeeeeeececciirrrere e e e e e e e e e esaenraeaees Friday, May 25, 2018
Open Registration for 2018-19 Classes.......ccccuvriiiirireeeeeeeeeiiiireeee e e e e e e e e eseennsraeees Wednesday, June 20, 2018
Conservatory Financial Aid Applications DUE.........ccccvveeeeieeeeeeiiccciirreeeee e Wednesday, August 1, 2018
2018-19 SChOOI YA ......coeveeeeeeeeeeee e September 17, 2018 - June 18, 2019
Fall SEMESTEI™ ... .. e September 17, 2018 — February 6, 2019
SPIINE SEMESTEI™ e e e e e e e e e e e e saaeraaes February 7, 2019 -- June 18, 2019
Spring Priority Registration (Pre-Ballet + Elementary Ballet).........coooecviiiiiieiieeeeeeeiine, January 6, 2019
Open Spring Registration (Pre-Ballet + Elementary Ballet) ......ccccovveeeeeeeeeieiccciiiiieeeeeeee, January 27, 2019

*Note: All levels are encouraged to enroll for the FULL YEAR. Ballet | + are required to enroll for the full year.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2018 10AM-5PM

Registration for NEW stUdents........cccccevviiiiiiiiieiie ettt ALL DAY

FREE Sample Classes & Conservatory Level Auditions.........ccccceeeeeiiiicinnninnneen. TBD

Director Meeting with ALL Conservatory Parents/Students..........c.ccccceeuneeen.n. 4:00-5:00PM

*|f interested in registering for the Conservatory Ballet IA/II or Ill/IV audition, please e-mail info@brooklynballet.org

IMPORTANT DATES: Holidays and School Closures are reflective of the NYC Department of Education Closures

SEPTEMBER 2018 - NOVEMBER 2018

e Saturday, September 1 — Saturday, September 8 — OFFICE/SCHOOL CLOSURE: No Children/Adult Ballet Classes
e Saturday, September 15 — OPEN HOUSE

* Monday, September 17 — FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

*  Wednesday, September 19 — YOM KIPPUR — No Children’s Classes

e Saturday, September 29 -- CHILDREN'S NUTCRACKER AUDITION, Ages 8+

*  Monday, October 8, 2018 - COLUMBUS DAY -- No Children’s Classes

e Sunday, November 11 - Monday, November 12, 2018 - VETERANS DAY -- No Children’s Classes

e Tuesday, November 20 - Sunday, November 25, 2018 - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY — No Children/Adult Classes

DECEMBER 2018 — MARCH 2019

¢ Tuesday, December 18 - Saturday, January 5, 2018 - WINTER BREAK — No Children/Adult Ballet Classes
* Monday, January 21, 2019 - DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY -- No Children’s Classes

* Monday, January 28 - Sunday, February 3 -- PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK -- All Children's Classes

e Tuesday, February 5, 2019 - LUNAR NEW YEAR -- No Children’s Classes

* Monday, February 18, 2019 - Sunday, February 24, 2018 - MIDWINTER BREAK -- No Children’s Classes

APRIL 2019 - JUNE 2019

e Friday, April 19 - Friday, April 26, 2019 - SPRING BREAK -- No Children’s Classes

e Saturday, May 25 - Monday, May 27, 2019 - MEMORIAL DAY BREAK -- No Children’s Classes

e Tuesday, June 4, 2019 - EID AL-FITR HOLIDAY -- No Children’s Classes

* Wednesday, June 12 - Tuesday, June 18 -- PRE-BALLET PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK -- Pre-Ballet Only
e Tuesday, June 18, 2019 — FINAL DAY OF CLASSES

Showcase Dates TBD (for Elementary Ballet | and Up)
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